LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA OKREGU WIELKOPOLSKIEGO
Poznan, 14- - 15-6-2019

Konkurencja 13
2019-06-14 - 15:00

Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja

10 - 14 lat
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16.
17.
18.
19.

KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
CIESIELSKA Inga
SEDLAK Alicja
RONKIEWICZ Dominika
KUCHARSKA Dominika
CIERNIAK Zuzanna
KALKOWSKA Julia
SZCZEPANSKA Alicja
MORITZ Marcelina
WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra
PERLIK Zuzanna
KULCZYNSKA Adriana
BOCHENSKA Dominika
BRDEK Patrycja
DOLATA Olga
ZARZECZNA Olga
KAZUBSKA Gabriela
JARZYCKA Weronika
KORDALSKA Oliwia

15 - 16 lat
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10.
11.
12.

MAIK Julia
SZCZEPANSKA Maria
RYDYNSKA Marianna
SMEKTALA Oliwia
HERMANOWSKA Natalia
JANICKA Paula
CYGAN Julia

t AKOMIAK Julia
ORUM Melissa
TOMASIK Otylia
KUBCZYK Gabriela
TRENOGOW Martyna
GOLEC Ewa
MATECKA Sandra
KWIECINSKA Krystyna
BIELAWNA Julia

DOWGIERT Anna

MAIK Julia
SZCZEPANSKA Maria
KARBOWNIK Matgorzata
RYDYNSKA Marianna
JAKUBCZAK Martyna
CIESIELSKA Inga
SMEKTALA Oliwia
SEDLAK Alicja

t UKASZEWICZ Emilia
HERMANOWSKA Natalia
JANICKA Paula

Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
Wyniki
Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
05 MKS Jedynka £6dz 2991 544
05 MUKS "Pietnastka" 30.26 526
05 MUKS "Pietnastka" 30.98 490
05 MUKS "Pietnastka" 3217 437
05 UKS Tréjka Sroda Wikp. 32.63 419
05 KS Warta Poznan 3285 411
05 MUKS "Pietnastka" 33.15 400
05 St KP Olimpia Swiecie 3345 389
05 MUKS "Pietnastka" 3349 388
05 MKP Astromal-Leszno 34.03 369
06  UKS Tréjka Sroda Wikp. 3431 361
06 MUKS "Pietnastka" 3479 346
05 KS Posnania Poznan 3532 330
05 KS Posnania Poznan 3585 316
08 KU AZS UAM Poznan 3597 313
05 KS Posnania Poznan 36.51 299
06 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 3743 278
06  Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Widkniarz" 1925 137.99 265
08 KS Warta Poznan 4159 202
03  Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Widkniarz" 1925 128.80 610
03 KS Warta Poznan 29.38 574
04 MUKS "Pietnastka" 29.99 540
04  MKP Astromal-Leszno 30.30 524
04 MUKS "Pietnastka" 3110 484
04 KS Warta Poznan 31.74 455
04 MUKS "Pietnastka" 32.62 420
03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Wibkniarz" 1925 132.80 413
04 MUKS "Pietnastka" 32.87 410
04 MUKS "Pietnastka" 33.02 404
04  Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Witbkniarz" 1925 133.60 384
04  Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Wi6kniarz" 1925 133.97 371
04  MKP Astromal-Leszno 34.05 369
04  Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Wi6kniarz" 1925 134.77 346
04  UKS Tréjka Sroda Wikp. 3729 281
04  Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 3735 279
90 KS Warta Poznan 26.81 756

03  Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Wibkniarz" 1925 128.80 610

03 KS Warta Poznan 29.38 574
05 MKS Jedynka t.6dz 2991 544
04 MUKS "Pietnastka" 29.99 540

02  Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Wtdkniarz" 1925 130.09 535

05 MUKS "Pietnastka" 30.26 526
04  MKP Astromal-Leszno 30.30 524
05 MUKS "Pietnastka” 30.98 490
01 UKS Fala Swarzedz 31.01 488
04 MUKS "Pietnastka” 31.10 484
04 KS Warta Poznan 31.74 455
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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA OKREGU WIELKOPOLSKIEGO
Poznan, 14- - 15-6-2019

Konkurencja 13, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria
RONKIEWICZ Dominika
CYGAN Julia
KUCHARSKA Dominika
£ AKOMIAK Julia
SZYMANSKA Wiktoria
CIERNIAK Zuzanna
ORUM Melissa
GRZELCZYK Natalia
TOMASIK Otylia
KALKOWSKA Julia
SZCZEPANSKA Alicja
BLUGE Angelika
MORITZ Marcelina
KUBCZYK Gabriela
TRENOGOW Martyna
WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra
GOLEC Ewa

PERLIK Zuzanna
MATECKA Sandra
KULCZYNSKA Adriana
BOCHENSKA Dominika
MICHAELOWSKA Sandra
BRDEK Patrycja
DOLATA Olga
ZARZECZNA Olga
KWIECINSKA Krystyna
BIELAWNA Julia
KAZUBSKA Gabriela
JARZYCKA Weronika
KORDALSKA Oliwia

20.
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28.
29.
30.
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32.
33.
34.
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38.
39.
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43.

Rok ur.
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00
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05
08

SRERA

06
08

Czas

MUKS "Pietnastka" 32.05
MUKS "Pietnastka" 32.17
MUKS "Pietnastka" 32.62
UKS Tréjka Sroda WIkp. 32.63

Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Widkniarz" 1925 132.80
Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Widkniarz" 1925 132.85
KS Warta Poznan 32.85
MUKS "Pietnastka" 32.87
Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Wtdkniarz" 1925 132.95

MUKS "Pietnastka” 33.02
MUKS "Pietnastka” 33.15
St. KP Olimpia Swiecie 33.45
KS Posnania Poznan 33.49
MUKS "Pietnastka" 33.49

Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Wtdkniarz" 1925 133.60
Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Widkniarz" 1925 133.97

MKP Astromal-Leszno 34.03
MKP Astromal-Leszno 34.05
UKS Tréjka Sroda WIkp. 34.31

Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Widkniarz" 1925 134.77

MUKS "Pietnastka” 34.79
KS Posnania Poznan 35.32
UMKS Niestyszacych Poznan 35.47
KS Posnania Poznan 35.85
KU AZS UAM Poznan 35.97
KS Posnania Poznan 36.51
UKS Trojka Sroda WIkp. 37.29
Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 37.35
UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 37.43

Kaliski Klub Sportowy ,,Widkniarz" 1925 137.99
KS Warta Poznan 41.59

Pkt.

442
437
420
419
413
411
411
410
407
404
400
389
388
388
384
371
369
369
361
346
346
330
326
316
313
299
281
279
278
265
202
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